Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elena Sanderson - (90010555) - Perth City Swim Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
34.52 352
37.48 275
37.93 265
37.97 264
41.38 204
42.43 189
42.85 184
50.25 114
52.66 99
57.25 77
57.44 76
59.76 67

1:02.80 58

1:02.99 57

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
34.52 352
37.97 264
37.48 275
37.93 265
41.38 204
42.43 189
42.85 184
50.25 114
57.25 77
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Round
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Date

18/05/24
06/11/22
23/10/22
20/05/23
20/03/22
08/02/22
26/09/21
26/06/21
24/11119
08/03/20
24/11119
28/09/19
03/03/19
21/10/18

Date

18/05/24
20/05/23
06/11/22
23/10/22
20/03/22
08/02/22
26/09/21
26/06/21
08/03/20

Meet

Carnegie Spring Meet 2024

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022
SASA Midland District Age Group Champs 2022
Carnegie Spring Age Group Meet 2023

Perth Pentaqua Round 1

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
SASA Midland District Sprints

Tighinn Comhla

Perth City Club Champs 2019

DCA Mini Meet

Perth City Club Champs 2019

Swim IT Graded Meet

DCA Mini Meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2018

Meet

Carnegie Spring Meet 2024

Carnegie Spring Age Group Meet 2023

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022
SASA Midland District Age Group Champs 2022

Perth Pentaqua Round 1

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22

SASA Midland District Sprints

Tighinn Comhla

DCA Mini Meet
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Glenrothes

Montrose

Arbroath

Michael Woods Centre
Perth

Montrose Sports

Dundee
Various
Perth
Dundee City Aquatics Perth City
Perth Perth City
Aberdeen Perth City
Dundee Perth City
Stirling Perth City
Venue Club Swam Under
Glenrothes

Michael Woods Centre
Montrose

Arbroath

Perth

Montrose Sports
Dundee

Various

Dundee City Aquatics Perth City

Level

Level

0
2
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57.44 76 F 24/1119 Perth City Club Champs 2019 Perth Perth City 2
52.66 99 H 24/11/19  Perth City Club Champs 2019 Perth 2
59.76 67 F 28/09/19  Swim IT Graded Meet Aberdeen Perth City 2
1:02.80 58 F 03/03/19  DCA Mini Meet Dundee Perth City 2
1:02.99 57 F 21/10/18  Alloa Graded Meet 2018 Stirling Perth City 2
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